RPE (EFR)

CHENG HWA IN/OUTDOOR/SS Flat Fiber Cable | CHENG HWA ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD.

1 #4748 Introduction Fiber Cable :

CHENG HWA R 4E-B158H 2 B 4 B EEH (G657.A) B - REMIETTH
FRP /5858 - IMEBEM RS LSZH - EREINAXMEIFKET  FEFEE/NETS/ BE
FBIMBIEE 2 - ZRIEERIKSIER MM -

B4R Messenger Wire

K EEX#7E LSZH Sheath
Jebg#s Fiber Ribbon

oREE Strength Member

FHEHSEE Features :
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2.7t #EFR1& Cable Structure :

T RIS SIS 2Fibers - 4Fibers
Cable Type FTTH Drop Cable Fiber Count

THEIRE SESEE pist: E Rt ITU-T G.657A
Construction Self-supporting Fiber Type (BER ITU-T G652D)
HRBINKIME LSZH JABINKERE RE

Outer Jacket Material Jacket Color Black

SHBINME (2.0£0.1)x(5.2+0.3) | XEBEE 22kg/km

Cable Diameter Weight

niREME FRP B IEH FTTH E5MNER
Strength Member Application

mALE N (EEE/4EH) | 300/1500(N) B Jm 7 (F=HA/%5 HA) | 1000/2200(N)
Tensile Strength Crush Load (N/100mm)
TERE -40°C~+60°C RIS (R /8 RR) | 15D/30D(mm)
Operating/Storage Bending Radius

JtEa Bl COLOR IDENTIFICATION OF FIBER ( IS )
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3.J64#1E Fiber Specification :

tMSm(E®) 000 ITU-TGE52D  ITU-TG657.A1  ITU-T G657.A2

B EE 1310nm, um

= 1310nm@dB/km <0.35 <0.35 <0.35

i 1550nm@dB/km <0.21 <0.21 <0.21

SR mm 15 10 7.5
AR INME (Um) 125+0.7 125+0.7 125+0.7
#rzlmOE(um) <0.6 <0.6 <0.6
HERIEEIR (%) <0.8 <0.8 <0.8

44 fq (REBES um (REFT) | 245+10 245+10 245+10

i (REBES um (E1%) | 25010 250+10 250+10
AE/2BEBRLESRZQum) | <12.5 <125 <125
RAHIIR D (kpsi) >100 >150 >150

4 3T E &M Ordering Information :
HE 6

B : T
SRS : B

TSR : 275 47
JHIAIRE © G652.D ~ G657.A
SMRTBRLE : LSZH
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